
 

 

GAUTENG 

Teacher Training Development Programme 

2020 Calendar 

 

22 February 2020 (Saturday)  ECD Registration Day (Boy’s Preparatory Tree 

Quad, St Stithians College) 

7 March 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 1 

14 March 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 2 

28 March 2020 (Saturday)   2019 Awards Ceremony (Mears Hall) 

18 April 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 3 

25 April 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 4 

16 May 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 5 

23 May 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 6 

18 July 2020 (Saturday)   Workshop Day 7 

25 July 2020 (Saturday)    Workshop Day 8 

12 September 2020 (Saturday)  Workshop Day 9 

19 September 2020 (Saturday)  Workshop Day 10 

10 October 2020 (Saturday)   Closing Workshop 

       & 

      Pre-Registration Day (for 2021 Teachers) 


